Catarinense de Supercross
50cc Santo Amaro do Imperatriz 0,530 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 16/3/2008 16:00. EE B

Race (7 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(57) Henrigue Hermes Schmitt

1 16:07:23.647
2 1:05.399 +7.052 16:08:29.046
3 1:02.291 +3.944 16:09:31.337
4 59.171 +0.824 16:10:30.508
5 58.347 - 16:11:28.855
6 1:00.604 +2.257 16:12:29.459
7 1:10.597 +12.250 16:13:40.056

(33) Bruno Andrade Couto

1 16:07:20.799
2 1:05.533 +7.461 16:08:26.332
3 1:12.182 +14.110 16:09:38.514
4 1:02.544 +4.472 16:10:41.058
5 1:08.414 +10.342 16:11:49.472
6 58.072 - 16:12:47.544
7 1:02.790 +4.718 16:13:50.334

(17) Thiago H. Brenner

1 16:07:22.795
2 1:18.841 +15.505 16:08:41.636
3 1:08.499 +5.163 16:09:50.135
4 1:14.467 +11.131 16:11:04.602
5 1:14.115 +10.779 16:12:18.717
6 1:03.336 - 16:13:22.053
7 1:07.126 +3.790 16:14:29.179

(34) Wagner Da Silva Oliveira

1 16:07:21.594
2 1:06.517 +1.597 16:08:28.111
3 1:22.959 +18.039 16:09:51.070
4 1:04.920 - 16:10:55.990
5 1:16.482 +11.562 16:12:12.472
6 1:13.996 +9.076 16:13:26.468
7 1:16.277 +11.357 16:14:42.745
(80) Pedro Armando lelo Martins De Oliveira
1 16:07:25.815
2 2:00.597 +5.119 16:09:26.412
3 2:52.262 +56.784 16:12:18.674
4 1:55.478 - 16:14:14.152
(1) Douglas Passig Pereira
1 16:07:27.152
2 2:57.731 +39.601 16:10:24.883
3 2:49.137 +31.007 16:13:14.020
4 2:18.130 - 16:15:32.150
(97) Marcos Vinicios Pereira De Lara
1 16:07:41.848
2 2:45.908 - 16:10:27.756
3 5:14.800 +2:28.892 16:15:42.556
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